

In the Court of Judge, Special Court & 2nd Addl. Sessions Judge, Alipore

Special St 07(05)25

Special Case No. 104/2025

CNR: WBSP01-003438-2025

Present :Chinmay Chattapadhyay-II Addl Sessions Judge, 2nd
Court,Alipore
(J.O. Code : WB00695)

Order No. 06

Dt. 04.09.2025

Accused person Mir Ebadat Ali @ Babla on C/B is present by
filing hazira.

One petition is filed by Ld counsel of accused person praying
for confirmation of A/I bail.

Ld P.O. is on leave.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 06.01.2026 for appearance and evidence.

A/I bail be extended till date.

sd/-
Judge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore.